

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.24030 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
05.	27.11.2023	<u>RNT,J & AVRB,J</u> As per the office report, counter filed by the 3rd respondent was returned in A.E.Section. At request of learned counsel for the respondents, further time to comply with the objections regarding the counter, list on 11.12.2023. <u>RNT, J</u> <u>AVRB,J</u> <i>Vnb</i>	